
Opening Entertainment
Dave Wopat will perform on Saturday, August 22 at 8:00 p.m. on the Campus 
Green. He is an award-winning musician with a sense of humor. Using a 
com puter to store and playback up to nine digital synthesizer parts, Dave 
Wopat produces a singularly versatile sound. He's a musician and a comic — a 
real entertainer! Students will not want to miss his performance.
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Hardware Homecenter

Memorial Drive Ahoskie

332-8038
OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK 

7:30 am-7 pm Mon.-Sat 12:30-6 pm Sun.
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College Calendar
Fall  Sem ester  1992

19-22 August, Wednesday-Saturday -  Faculty/Staff Workshop
22 August, Samrday -  New students arrive; residence halls open at 8:00 a.m.
23 August, Sunday -  All new students meet in Columns Auditorium at 2:00 p.m.; 
meetings with advisors to follow
24 August, Monday - All suidents meet with advisors; new students at 8:30 a.m.; 
returning students at 2:00 p.m.
25 August, Tuesday -  Class registration
26 August, Wednesday -  Classes begin
1 September, Tuesday -  Fall Convocation (10:00 a.m.)
3 September, Thursday -  Last day to add classes
18 September, Friday -  Last day to drop classes without academic record
10 October, Saturday -  Homecoming
13 October, Tuesday -  Observance of Founders Day (10:00 a.m.)
16 October, Friday -  Mid-term grading period
16 October, Friday -  Mid-term break begins at conclusion of classes; residence halls 
close at 5:00 p.m.
20 October, Tuesday -  Residence halls open at 1:30 p.m.
21 October, Wednesday -  Classes resume at 8:00 a.m.
23 October, Friday -  Last day to drop classes with a grade of WP or WF 
3-6 November, Tuesday-Friday -  Pre-registration for spring semester 
25 November, Wednesday -  Thanksgiving holidays begin at noon; residence halls close 
at 2:00 p.m. Cafeteria will serve only breakfast meal.
29 November, Sunday -  Residence halls open at 1:30 p.m.
30 November, Monday -  Classes resume at 8:00 a.m.
11-16 December, Friday-Wednesday -  Fall semester examinations
16 December, Wednesday -  Christmas holidays begin at end of examination schedule
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Hall Auto Parts

420 W. Main St. Murfreesboro

398-4186

C o l o n i a l  
P h a r m a c y ,  Inc

Complete Prescription Service
Joe Minton, Pharmacist

704 E. Main St. 398-3138 M urfreesboro

Quality Dry Cleaners

Town N College 
Cleaners

207 s. Wynn St. Murfreesboro
398-4774

WE'RE STEPPIN' OUT IN STYLE!
From New York, Los Angeles, London, Rome, Paris and the Orient!!!

Unique (Boutique ^
309 East Main Su-eet Murfreesboro, N.C.

Better Ladies' Dresses, Co-ordinates and Evening Attire, 
Accessories and Lingerie, We Rent Tuxedso & Evening Gowns

Call (919) 398-3602
Open Tues. thru Sat. 10:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m


